
New Jalpaiguri - Guwahati Special Fare Special/05697 - Exp - NFR 
NCB/New Cooch Behar to GHY/Guwahati 

5h 55m - 321 km - 9 halts - Departs Wed,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 11:15 0 1 0 44 114 NFR
2 JPE Jalpaiguri Road 12:01 12:03 2m 2 1 34 60 86 NFR
3 NCBD New Changrabandha 12:30 12:32 2m 0 1 60 81 72 NFR
4 MHBA Mathabhanga 12:59 13:01 2m 0 1 97 57 53 NFR
5 NCB New Cooch Behar 13:33 13:35 2m 0 1 127 58 49 NFR
6 TFGN Tufanganj 13:59 14:01 2m 1 1 151 61 35 NFR
7 GKJ Golakganj Junction 14:35 14:37 2m 1 1 185 27 NFR
8 GUP Gauripur 15:06 15:08 2m 1 1 198 68 32 NFR
9 BLPA Bilasipara 15:40 15:42 2m 1 1 234 69 39 NFR
10 CHAA Chapar 16:02 16:04 2m 1 257 57 35 NFR
11 AYU Abhayapuri 16:32 16:34 2m 1 1 284 82 NFR
12 GLPT Goalpara Town 16:59 17:01 2m 1 1 318 65 49 NFR
13 DDNI Dudhnai Junction 17:20 17:22 2m 0 1 338 60 NFR
14 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 19:05 19:07 2m 0 1 442 18 56 NFR
15 GHY Guwahati 19:30 0 1 449 - 59 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 12 2024 (20:49)

Jul 12 2024 (20:49)

1

1


